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Properties
Operating pressure Max. 16 bar
Media temperature max. +180 °C
Opening pressure min. 0.4 to 0.5 bar (size G 1/4 to 1/2 inch); min.

0.1 bar (for size 3/4 to G 1)
Ambient temperature Max. +180 °C
Sealant FKM
Housing Brass

Note
Further information on request

Item
Identification Thread Length AF 
 (mm) (mm)
K- 07 30 24 48
K- 07 30 24 49
K- 07 30 24 50
K- 07 30 24 51
K- 07 30 24 52
K- 07 30 24 43
K- 07 30 24 44
K- 07 30 24 45
K- 07 30 24 46
K- 07 30 24 47

G 1/4 female
G 3/8 female
G 1/2 female
G 3/4 female
G 1 female
G 1/4 male
G 3/8 male
G 1/2 male
G 3/4 male
G 1 male

53,0
54,0
63,0
58,0
68,5
53,5
54,0
68,0
77,0
82,0

19
19
24
36
46
19
19
24
36
46


