K-RD DURCHGANGSFORM

Unidirectional valves

HANSA/FLEX

Properties

Flopenies		
Operating pressure	Max. 16 bar	
Media temperature	max. +180 °C	
Opening pressure	min. 0.4 to 0.5 bar (size G 1/4 to 1/2 inch); min. 0.1 bar (for size 3/4 to G 1)	
Ambient temperature	Max. +180 °C	
Sealant	FKM	
Housing	Brass	



Note

Further information on request

Ite	m	

Identification	Thread	Length (mm)	AF (mm)
K- 07 30 24 48	G 1/4 female	53,0	19
K- 07 30 24 49	G 3/8 female	54,0	19
K- 07 30 24 50	G 1/2 female	63,0	24
K- 07 30 24 51	G 3/4 female	58,0	36
K- 07 30 24 52	G 1 female	68,5	46
K- 07 30 24 43	G 1/4 male	53,5	19
K- 07 30 24 44	G 3/8 male	54,0	19
K- 07 30 24 45	G 1/2 male	68,0	24
K- 07 30 24 46	G 3/4 male	77,0	36
K- 07 30 24 47	G 1 male	82,0	46